
Ginger Mojito 
1.5oz Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum, Lime 

Juice, Simple Syrup, Ginger, Mint Leaves & 
Ginger Ale 

 

Cucumber Collins 
1.5oz Beefeater Gin, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, 

Soda & Fresh Cucumber  
 

Sweet Chili Caesar 
1.5oz Smirnoff Vodka, Salt, Pepper,  

Tobasco, Worcestershire Sauce, Sweet Chili 
Sauce, Clamato Juice & House-made Spicy 

Green Bean 
 

Cherry Negroni 
1oz Beefeater Gin, 1oz Campari &  

1oz Cherry Brandy 
 

Sweet Martini 
1oz Smirnoff Vodka, 0.5oz Aperol & Lime 

Juice, Simple Syrup  
 

Smoked Thyme Old Fashioned  
1.5oz Maker's Mark, Thyme Simple Syrup & 

Bitters 
 

$13.50 

Choose your Juice 
Apple 

Orange 
Cranberry 
Grapefruit 

 

Choose your Syrup 
Thyme 
Mint 

Rosemary 
Basil 

Elderflower 
 

Choose your Alcohol 1.5oz (Optional) 
Smirnoff Vodka 

Beefeater Gin 
Canadian Club Whiskey 

Captain Morgan's White, Spicedor Dark Rum 
Sauza Tequila 

Johnnie Walker Red Scotch 
 

Topped with Soda 
 

Non-Alcoholic $6 - Alcoholic $13.50 

Draught 12oz  
Anderson Craft Ales -  

London, Ontario 
 

India Pale Ale 
 

Cream Ale 
 

Local Can 473ml 
London Brewing Co-op  

 

Local 117 Amber Ale  
 

London Organic Lager  
 

Workhorse IPA  
 

Domestic bottle 341ml 
 

Canadian L ager  
 

Bud Light Lager 
 

Coors Light Lager 
 

Domestic premium can 355ml 
 

Mill Street Tankhouse Ale   

American Pale Ale 

Domestic premium bottle 341ml 
 

Steam Whistle L ager  
 

Alexander Keith's I ndia Pale A le 
 

Mill Street Organic Lager 
 

Imported bottle 330ml 
 

Stella Artois Pilsner - Belgium 
 

Kronenbourg 1664 Lager - France 
 

Heineken Lager - Netherlands 
 

Imported can 440ml 
 

Guinness Stout  - Ireland 
 

Cider can 473ml 
 

Hard Ironwood Cider - Sunnybr ook 
Farm Estate Winery, Ontario 

 

Batch: 1904 - Brickworks Ciderhouse, 
Toronto, Ontario 

 

White claw can 473ml 
Black Cherry 

 

 

 

7.96 

 

 

8.50 

 

 

 

 

6.41 

 

 

 

7.08 

7.08 

 

 

 

7.96 

 

 
 

8.85 

 

9.96 

 

 

 

9.96 

COCKTAILS & BEER 

    IVEY ORIGINAL COCKTAILS BEER 

BUILD YOUR OWN  

SUMMER SPRITZER 

            prices do not include tax or gratuity 



RED WINE    
 

Pelee Island Winery  
Merlot - Pelee Island, Ontario  

 

Peller Estates Family Series  
Cabernet  Merlot - Niagara Peninsula, Ontario  

 

Leaping Horse Vinyards  
Cabernet Sauvignon  - California, USA  

 

Domaine Saint Michel  
Grenache, Syrah & Carigan - Cote Du Rhone, 

France  
 

 

RED WINE BY THE BOTTLE  
 
 

Pelee Island Lighthouse  
Cabernet Franc VQA - Pelee Island, Ontario 

 

Pelee Island Lola   
Cabernet Franc & Cabernet Sauvignon -  

Pelee Island, Ontario 
 

Trius  
Red Blend - Niagara-on-the-Lake, Ontario 

 

Thirty Bench Winemaker's Blend  
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc & Merlot - 

Beamsville, Ontario 
 

The Hare Wine Company  
Cabernet Franc - Niagara-on-the-lake, Ontario  

 

Woodbridge by Robert Mondavi  
Cabernet Sauvignon - California, USA 

 

J.Lohr Seven Oaks  
Cabernet Sauvignon - California, USA 

 

McManis  
Cabernet Sauvignon - California, USA 

 

Santa Carolina  
Merlot - Santiago, Chile 

 

Luigi Righetti Valpolicella Classico  
Corvina - Corvina, Italy  

 

Masi Bonacosta   
Valpolicella Classico DOC - Veneto, Italy 

 

Zonin Ripasso Valpolicella  
Classico Superiore  
Ripasso - Veneto, Italy 

 

Tedeschi Amarone della Valpolicella   
Amarone - Veneto, Italy  

 

Don David Reserve  
Malbec - Calchaquí Valley, Argentina 

 

Hollick   
Shiraz & Cabernet Sauvignon -  

Coonwarra, Australia 
 

Brotte La Fiole Cotes Du Rhone  
Grenache and Syrah - Rhône, France 

 
 
 
 
 
 

                                 WINE                glass 5oz | bottle 25oz 
WHITE WINE     

 

Pelee Island Winery  
Pinot Grigio - Pelee Island, Ontario  

 

Peller Estates Family Series  
Chardonnay VQA - Niagara Peninsula, Ontario  

 
Hernder Estate Wines  

ChardonnayVQA - St.  Catharines, Ontario  
 

Leaping Horse Vineyards   
Chardonnay - California, USA  

 

Echeverria Reserva  
Sauvignon Blanc - Curico Valley, Chile 

 
WHITE WINE BY THE BOTTLE  

 
 

Trius  
Sauvignon Blanc VQA -  

Niagara-on-the-Lake, Ontario 

 
Trius  

Chardonnay VQA - Niagara-on-the-Lake, Ontario  

 
Jackson Triggs   

Sauvignon Blanc - Niagara-on-the-Lake, Ontario 

 
Tawse Quarry Road   

Chardonnay - Vineland, Ontario  

 
Fontana Di Papa White   

White Blend - Lazio, Italy  

 
Woodbridge By Robert Mondavi   

Sauvignon Blanc - California, USA 
 

J. Lohr Riverstone   
Chardonnay - California, USA 

 
Kim Crawford   

Sauvignon Blanc - Malbourough, New Zealand 
 

Oyster Bay   
Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, New Zealand  

 

Santorini   
Assyrtiko - Santorini, Greece  

 
SPARKLING WINE  
BY THE BOTTLE 

 

Pelee Island Winery  
Secco - Pelee Island, Ontario 

 

Megalomaniac Winery   
Sparkling Riesling - Vineland, Ontario  

 

 

 

8 | 32 

8 | 32 

 

11 | 47 

 

12 | 55 

 
 

 

38 

 

32 

 

80 

 

85 

 

 

70 

 

65 

 

80 

 

70 
 

50 
 

45 

 

55 

 

55 

 

170 

 

50 

 

80 

 

55 
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8 | 32 

 

11 |47 

 

11 |47 

 

11 | 47 

 
 

 

70 

 

85 

 

30 

 

50 

 

30 

 

40 

 

60 

 

60 

 

60 

 

65 

 

 

47 

 

40 

 


